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Name Appic 2w SELIES # 2

Virtual 2km

Place Bib Name Gender

1 Sherwin Opena Male

5 Tiernan Bertrand- Male
Meadows

3 Tane Bertrand- Male
Meadows

Teague Bertrand-

4 Male
Meadows
5 Dina Drabyk Female
Share

City

Winnipeg

Wirnipeg

Winnipeg

Winnipeg

Winnipeg

State/Prov Country Team hame

MB

MB

MB

MB

MB

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Last updated: Apr 10, 2022, 10:30:14 PM CDT

Age

34

11

12

14

52

Time

11:42

13:53

16:58

16:58

17:13

Q

Verified

Filter

Gender
Place

1/4

2/4

34

4/4

171



